
 

DAY DATE OPPONENT TEAMS PLACE TIME 

Tues Aug. 20 Junior High Jamboree JV & V Paragould 5:30 

Thurs Aug. 29 West Memphis West V JHS 4:30 

Thurs Sept. 5 Annie Camp 7, JV, V MacArthur 4:30 

Mon Sept. 9 Nettleton 7, JV, V MacArthur 5:00 

Tues Sept. 10 Mountain Home 7, JV, V MacArthur 4:00 

Thurs Sept. 12 Greene County Tech V JHS 4:30 

Sat Sept. 14 
Brookland 7th Grade 

Tournament 7 Brookland TBA 

Mon Sept. 16 Mountain Home 7, JV, V Mountain Home 4:00 

Tues Sept. 17 Manilla 7, JV, V Manilla 4:30 

Thurs Sept. 19 Paragould JV & V Paragould w/JHS 4:30 

Sat Sept. 21 
Paragould Jr. High 

Tournament V Paragould TBA 

Mon Sept. 23 Marion 7, JV, V Marion 4:30 

Thurs Sept. 26 West Memphis Wonder V 
W. Memphis 

w/JHS 4:30 

Tues Oct. 1 Annie Camp 7, JV, V Annie Camp 4:30 

Sat Oct. 5 
Brookland Jr. High 

Tournament JV & V Brookland TBA 

Mon Oct. 7 
Tri-match w/ Paragould & 

Wonder 7, JV, V MacArthur 4:30 

Tues Oct. 8 West Memphis West 7, JV, V MacArthur 4:30 

Thurs Oct. 10 Marion V JHS 4:30 

Mon Oct. 14 Greene County Tech 7, JV, V GCT 4:30 

Tues Oct. 15 Manilla (Freshman Night) 7, JV, V MacArthur 4:30 

Thurs Oct. 17 Nettleton V Nettleton w/JHS 5:00 

Sat Oct. 19 
5A EAST District 

Tournament V TBA TBA 
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